Back #
79
42

42
79
147

42

215
235
147
231
217

219
235
242
231
240

219

242

240
32

479
870
444
391
395
398

201
391

2020
204
203

Rider

Windsum Winter Series | 2013-14

November 10, 2013
Judge: Judy Turner

Horse

Susan Chaworth-Musters Ali

Jessica Feibel

Jessica Feibel

Susan Chaworth-Musters

Nicole Hudak
Jessica Feibel

Carol Cornell

Lisa Graham

Ana Mramor
Deborah Thompson
Lori Broughton

Shalyn Svetec

Lisa Graham
Chelsey Brien
Deborah Thompson
Sondra Vetter

Shalyn Svetec
Chelsey Brien
Sondra Vetter
Muriah Cardin

Gerda Glaser
Eliane Nevares
Shannon Harvey
Heather Keen
Stepanie Waters
Caroline VanBiert

Barbara Howson
Heather Keen

Courtney Palleson
Sabrina Glaser
Valerie Maks

Ginny

Ginny
Ali
Abagall

Ginny

Claca Bella
Gulliver
Denalie

CVA Cynturian
Tigger

Lola

Gulliver

Lunsedale Shamrock
CVA Cynturian
Renaissance

Lola

Lunsedale Shamrock
Renaissance

Behind Blue Eyes

Hypona To Be True
Pharos DG

Auggie

Olympic Debut
Shining Heartbreak
Honor

Quintessential
Olympic Debut

Beauty
Archie
Galahad Del C

Class# Test
1.1 WT-1
1.1 WT-1

1.2 WT -2
1.2 WT -2
1.2 WT -2

1.3 WT -3

21T7T-1
31T-1
31T-1
31T-1
31T-1

32T-2
32T-2
32T-2
3.2T-2
32T-2

33T-3
33T-3
33T-3
33T-3

511-1
511-1
511-1
511-1
511-1
511-1

521-2
5.21-2

531-3
531-3
531-3

65.500%

60.900%

66.600%

64.300%

56.100%

62.700%

62.700%

67.000%

66.400%

59.500%

55.200%

74.000%

68.300%

60.600%

58.800%

57.300%

74.200%

57.300%

56.200%

56.000%

67.900%

67.200%

64.300%

61.600%

60.700%

56.700%

62.600%

60.400%

71.200%

70.100%

67.000%
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Judge: Judy Turner

353 Jackie Emary Jive Bunny 531-3 58.900%
32  Julia Thul Behind Blue Eyes 6.12-1 57.500%
205 Liz Wilkes Magic Moments 6.22-2 58.300%
32  Julia Thul Behind Blue Eyes 6.22-2 53.300%
205 Liz Wilkes Magic Moments 6.32-3 58.000%
210 Anna Geller Walhall 723-2 65.900%
206 Nina Urff Salero 814-1 EL
206 Nina Urff Salero 824-2 EL
204 Sabrina Glaser Archie 91-3 71.100%
479 Gerda Glaser Hypona To Be True 91-1 68.800%
202 Courtney Palleson Beauty 91-3 68.400%
209 Vincent Patrick Pilgram 9 Entry-1 65.600%
208 Tara Kowalksi Kingsview Micro chip 9 1A Team 63.500%
215 Carol Cornell Claca Bella 9T-1 63.000%
395 Stepanie Waters Shining Heartbreak 91-1 61.400%
72  Michelle Mills Sugar Coated 9 PSG 59.700%
208 Tara Kowalksi Kingsview Micro chip 9 1A Ind 58.900%
203 Valerie Maks Galahad Del C 91-3 scratch

Ashley Gowanlock Louie 9 1B Team scratch
207 Kim Spencer Bounce 9 2-2EC scratch
383 Lorraine Chappell Dondolo 9 1A scratch
207 Kim Spencer Bounce 92-2EC HO®63.8
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